Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mollie Miller - (1164751) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:27.93
1:28.64
1:29.51
1:30.53
1:31.50

1:38.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:29.51
1:28.64
1:27.93
1:31.50
1:30.53

1:38.23

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

265

190

WA Pts

251
259
265
235
243
190

Round

N

I I I T

Round

N

I I I T

Date

24/10/15
24/10/15
14/11/15
28/03/15
02/05/15
15/11/14

Date

14/11/15
24/10/15
24/10/15
02/05/15
28/03/15
15/11/14

Meet

Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
BOSSSS Winter Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
BOSSS Spring Gala

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet

Meet

BOSSSS Winter Gala

Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
BOSSS Spring Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet

Venue

Chester-Le-Street
Chester-Le-Street
Billingham
Stanley
Billingham

Billingham

Venue
Billingham
Chester-Le-Street
Chester-Le-Street
Billingham
Stanley

Billingham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

W W w

Bo Stockton 3

Club Swam Under Level

W W w

Bo Stockton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



