## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Mollie Miller - (1164751) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:27.93	265	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
1:28.64	259	F	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
1:29.51	251	Н	14/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
1:30.53	243	Н	28/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
1:31.50	235	Н	02/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
1:38.23	190	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Bo Stockton	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.51	251	Н	14/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
1:28.64	259	F	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
1:27.93	265	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
1:31.50	235	Н	02/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
1:30.53	243	Н	28/03/15	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley		3
1:38.23	190	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Bo Stockton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS